UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

Before the Atomic Safety and Licensing Board

In the Matter of

The Toledo Edison Company Docket Nos. 50-3464

The Cleveland Electric Nluminating 50-500A
Company 50-501A

(Davis-Besse Nuclear Power Station,
Units 1, 2 and 3)

Docket Nos. 50-440A
50-441A

The Cleveland Electric Iluminating
Company, et al.

(Perry Nuclear Power Plant,
Units 1 and 2)

PROPOSED TRANSCRIPT CORRECTIONS OF
THE CITY OF CLEVELAND

Page No. Line Correction

6400 2 Change '""We'' to '"'"They"

6441 1 Change ''physical' to '"fiscal"
6459 9 Change ''ltter'' to ''letter"

6487 22 Change '"eoulf nr' to "'would be"
6522 7 Change "OPEC'" to "OVEC"

6583 6 Change ''soem'' to ''scme

6584 15 Change ''partici;ating’ to "'participating’
6584 16 Change '"0'" to "of"

6627 10 Change "IEUS" to "IOUs"

6661 20 Change ''difference'' to ''different"
6663 2 Change ''ifnal"' to "'final"

6707 23 Change ''doubl" to '"'double"

6725 20 Change ''tye'' to ''they"

6783 ° 2 Change ''plan'' to ''plant"

6783 19 Charnge ''plan'' to ''plant”

6789 19 Change ""he'' to ''the"

6796 1 Change ''couls till" to "could still"
6820 18 Change '"'to'' to ""through"

8002 270 /¢
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€825
6832
6832
6832
6859
6861
6874
6890
6897
6933
6968
6985
7005
7032
7051
7092
7111
7166
7185
7235
7236
7242
7276
7300
7301
7311
7316
7335
7360
7367
7388
7390
7400
7404
7408
7411
7433
7450
7452
7457
7467
7474
7474
7476
7476

Correction

Change

""bigger'' to '"'big a''

Change''capital' to "CAPCO"

Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change

'"capital' to "CAPCO"

'""capital' to "CAPCO"

'"generate'' to 'measure'

"THE WITNESS:" to ""MR. REYNOLDS-"
""can't" to '"can''

HmUl'll to HIOU',H

"MR. PERI" to "MR. GREENSLADE"
ll'ell to H.OH

""lines'' to ''lags" -
""figorous'' to ''vigorous' -
""'wholesale'' to ''retail"

'""consumer' to "'"Consumers'"

Insert ""A''to indicate that this is an answer

Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change

"Moses'' to '"Mozer's''
HBeH to llBH

1207 to "1, 0T
""think'' to ""thinking"
HNOII to "NOwll

llkyhll to ”kWh”
""rations'' to ''ratios'’
Hti” to Hitll

"power? " to ""power."
""curbe'' to '"cure"
"Antipower'' to ""Antipirating"
"fluence'' to "influence'
"CAPTO" tc "CAPCO"
llidll to Hisll

""dead' to '""deed"
""bond'' to ""bonds"
""Buckee'' to ""bulk'!
Hw.asll to llas!l

Insert '"'a'' before ''small"

Change

nton to ”Of”

Insert '"which'' before ''will"
Delete '"what'' after first ''to'’
Delete '"'in'' after '"C-112"

Change
Change
Change
Change
Change

Change "

Change

"reply' to "rely"

Hehvﬂ to HEI_WH
"electricies'' to ''electricity'’
""parties'' to "'issues"
'""teanants''' to "'maintenance’’
em' to ""me"

"ask'n'"' for "asking"



Page

7485
7600
7606
7606
7610
7674
7706

9720
9721
9782
9795
9798

June 21,

1976

3w

Correction

Change '""Bruchels' to "Bruckels"

Change ''that'' to '""than'

Delete ''regulao'' at end of sentence

Change "imployed' to '"'employed'

Change ''be'' to ''defeat"

Change ''Seaberg'' to ''1962"

Insert ''Q'" before the word ''during' to
indicate that this is a question

Change '"hears'' to ""years"

Change ''districtuion' to "'distribution"

Change '"Teck'' to ""Beck"

Change ''open'' to ""owen"

Change ''sirely' to "'surely"

Re?ectfully submitted,
" WW’ /é

Reuben Goldberg

David C. Hjelmfelt

Goldberg, Fieldman & Hjelmfelt
1700 Pennsylvania Avenue, N. W,

Washington, D.C. 20006
Telephone (202) 659-2333

Vincent C. Campanella

Director of Law
Robert D. Hart

First Assistant Director of Law
City Hall
Cleveland, Ohio 44114
Telephone (216) 654-2737

Attorneys for
City of Cleveland, Chio
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that service of the foregoing '"Proposed Transcript
Corrections of the City of Cleveland', has been made on the following parties
listed on the attachment hereto this 21st day of June, 1976, by depositing

copies thereof in the United States mail, first class or air mail, postage

prepaid.
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David C. Hjelmfelf
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ATTACHMENT

Douglas V. Rigler, Esq. Chairman
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board
-Foley, Lardner, Hollabaugh and Jacobs
815 Connecticut Avenue, N. W,
Washington, D.C. 20006

Alan S. Rosenthal, Chairman

Atomic Safety and Licensing Appeal Board
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Richard S. Salzman

Jerome E. Sharfrman

Atomic Safety and Licensing Appeal Board
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Howard K. Shapar, Esq.

Executive Legal Director

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Mr. Frank W. Karas, Chief

Public Proceedings Branch

Office of the Secretary

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Abraham Braitman, Esq.

Office of Antitrust and Indemnity

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Frank R. Clokey, Esq.

Special Assistant Attorney General
Towne House Apartments, Room 219
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17105

Edward A. Matto, Esq.
Assistant Attorney General
Chief, Antitrust Section

30 East Broad Street, 15th floor
Columbus, Chio 43215

Christopher R. Schraff, Esq.
Assistant Attorney General
Environmental Law Section

361 East Broad Street, 8th floor
Columbus, Ohio 43215

Ivan W. Smith, Esq.

John M. Frysiak, Esq.

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Andrew C. Goodhope, Esq.
3320 Estelle Terrace
Wheaton, Maryland 20906

Robert M. Lazo, Esq., Chairman
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Daniel M. Head, Esq., Member

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C., 20555

Atomic Safety and Licensing Appeal
Board Panel

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Washington, D.C. 20555

Joseph Rutberg, Esgq.

Jack R. Goldberg, Esq.

Office of the Executive Legal Director
U.S. Muclear Regulatory Commission
Wa:s ungeon, D.C, 20555

Benjamin H. Vogler, Esq.

Robert J. Verdisco, Esq.

Roy P. Lessy, Jr., Esq.

Oifice of the General Counsel
Regulation

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555
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ATTACHMENT (continued)

Melvin G. Berger, Esq. David McNeill Olds, Esq.

Joseph J. Saunders, Esq. William S. Lerach, Esq.

Steven M. Charno, Esq. Reed, Smith, Shaw & McClay

David A. Leckie, Esq. Post Office Box 2009

Janet R. Urban, Esq. Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15230

Antitrust Division

Department of Justice Terrence H. Benbow, Esq.

Post Office Box 7513 Steven B. Peri, Esq.

Washington, D.C. 20044 Winthrop, Stimson, Putnam & Roberts
40 Wall Street

Karen H. Adkins, Esq. ) New York, New York 10005

Richard M. Firestone, Esq.

Assistant Attorneys General Alan P. Buchmann, Esq.

Antitrust Section Squire, Sanders & Dempsey

30 East Broad Street, 15th floor 1800 Union Commerce Building

Columbus, Ohio 43215 Cleveland, Ohio 44115

Russell J. Spetrino, Esq. Leslie Henry, Esq.

Thomas A. Kayuha, Esq. Michael M. Briley, Esq.

Ohio Edison Company Roger P. Klee, Esq.

47 North Main Street Fuller, Henry, Hodge & Snyder

Akron, Ohio 44308 Post Office Box 2088

Toledo, Ohio 43604
John Lansdale, Jr., Esq.

Cox, Langford & Brown James R. Edgerly, Esq.
21 Dupont Circle, N. W. Secretary and General Counsel
Washington, D.C. 20036 Pennsylvania Power Company
One East Washington Street
Richard A. Miller, Esq. New Castle, Pennsylvania 16103
Vice President and General Counsel
The Cleveland Electric Oluminating Co. Donald H. Hauser, Esgq.
Post Office Box 5000 Victor A. Greenslade, Jr., Esq.
Cleveland, Ohio 44101 The Cleveland Electric Oluminating Co.
Post Office Box 5000
Gerald Charnoff, Esq. Cleveland, Ohio 44101
Wm. Bradford Reynolds, Esgqg.
Robert E. Zahler, Esq. Thomas J. Munscn, Jr., Esq.
Jay H. Berstein, Esq. General Attorney
Shaw, Pittman, Potts & Trowbridge Duquesne Lizht Company
1800 M Street, N.W. 435 Sixth Avenue
Washington, D.C. 20036 Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15219
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel Docketing and Service Section
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Office of the Secretary
Washington, D.C. 20555 U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Washington, D.C. 20555
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ATTACHMENT (continued)

Joseph A. Rieser, Esq.
Reed, Smith, Shaw & McClay
1155 Fifteenth Street, N. W,
Washington, D.C. 20005

John C. Engle, President
AMP-0O, Inc. ’

20 High Street

Hamilton, Ohio 45012

Michael R. Gallagher, Esq.
630 Bulkley Building

1501 Euclid

Cleveland, Ohio 44115



